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Track
4C
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(120) RAFAEL PAULO MENINI
1 2:04.930 +17.977 11:36:10.203
2 1:53.740 +6.787 11:38:03.943
3 1:47.131 +0.178 11:39:51.074
4 1:46.953 - 11:41:38.027
5 1:52.246 +5.293 11:43:30.273
6 1:48.645 +1.692 11:45:18.918
7 1:49.489 +2.536 11:47:08.407
8 1:47.534 +0.581 11:48:55.941
(105) BRUNO SALVIATO
1 1:51.057 +3.351 11:35:50.396
2 1:50.025 +2.319 11:37:40.421
3 1:49.633 +1.927 11:39:30.054
4 1:49.331 +1.625 11:41:19.385
5 1:49.645 +1.939 11:43:09.030
6 1:47.706 - 11:44:56.736
7 1:47.882 +0.176 11:46:44.618
8 1:48.259 +0.553 11:48:32.877
(126) IVAN CORREIA CARNEIRO
1 2:04.661 +14.120 11:36:16.271
2 1:53.996 +3.455 11:38:10.267
3 1:54.695 +4.154 11:40:04.962
4 1:50.774 +0.233 11:41:55.736
5 1:50.541 - 11:43:46.277
(148) ROGERIO DE OLIVEIRA
1 2:02.300 +8.807 11:36:41.962
2 1:57.793 +4.300 11:38:39.755
3 1:55.967 +2.474 11:40:35.722
4 1:58.104 +4.611 11:42:33.826
5 1:53.493 - 11:44:27.319
(147) ANDRE FERNANDES LOPES DIAS
1 2:01.455 +7.934 11:36:41.719
2 1:57.426 +3.905 11:38:39.145
3 1:56.224 +2.703 11:40:35.369
4 1:58.015 +4.494 11:42:33.384
5 1:53.521 - 11:44:26.905
(122) RICARDO MACHADO
1 2:06.208 +12.216 11:36:23.371
2 1:57.796 +3.804 11:38:21.167
3 1:57.042 +3.050 11:40:18.209
4 1:53.992 - 11:42:12.201
5 1:56.093 +2.101 11:44:08.294
6 1:55.458 +1.466 11:46:03.752
7 1:55.706 +1.714 11:47:59.458
8 1:59.554 +5.562 11:49:59.012
(118) GUILHERME TROIANI
1 2:16.750 +20.787 11:36:20.282
2 1:57.391 +1.428 11:38:17.673
3 1:57.192 +1.229 11:40:14.865
4 1:55.963 - 11:42:10.828
5 1:58.745 +2.782 11:44:09.573
6 1:56.909 +0.946 11:46:06.482
7 1:57.069 +1.106 11:48:03.551
8 2:02.264 +6.301 11:50:05.815
(111) MARCELO PAIS ROMAO
1 2:04.974 +8.612 11:36:05.533
2 2:01.460 +5.098 11:38:06.993
3 2:00.004 +3.642 11:40:06.997
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4 1:59.467 +3.105 11:42:06.464
5 1:57.788 +1.426 11:44:04.252
6 1:58.154 +1.792 11:46:02.406
7 1:56.362 - 11:47:58.768
8 2:01.907 +5.545 11:50:00.675
(112) WEBER CORREIA NERI
1 2:12.300 +15.290 11:36:22.749
2 2:02.192 +5.182 11:38:24.941
3 1:59.730 +2.720 11:40:24.671
4 2:02.740 +5.730 11:42:27.411
5 1:57.010 - 11:44:24.421
6 2:00.334 +3.324 11:46:24.755
7 2:00.919 +3.909 11:48:25.674
8 2:02.289 +5.279 11:50:27.963
(153) ANTONIO CARLOS LOPES
1 2:13.313 +15.926 11:36:22.278
2 2:00.154 +2.767 11:38:22.432
3 2:01.910 +4.523 11:40:24.342
4 1:58.762 +1.375 11:42:23.104
5 1:57.387 | - 11:44:20.491
6 1:57.931 +0.544 11:46:18.422
7 1:57.683 +0.296 11:48:16.105
(140) ERICSSON APARECIDO VICENTE
1 2:13.631 +12.347 11:36:17.756
2 2:02.253 +0.969 11:38:20.009
3 2:01.284 - 11:40:21.293
(138) ENIO HENRIQUE
1 2:12.285 +10.417 11:36:26.809
2 2:04.129 +2.261 11:38:30.938
3 2:03.924 +2.056 11:40:34.862
4 2:05.157 +3.289 11:42:40.019
5 2:03.826 +1.958 11:44:43.845
6 2:03.016 +1.148 11:46:46.861
7 2:01.868 | - 11:48:48.729
(113) CARLOS ALBERTO SILVA
1 2:30.961 +16.881 11:36:33.591
2 2:20.881 +6.801 11:38:54.472
3 2:18.276 +4.196 11:41:12.748
4 2:15.540 +1.460 11:43:28.288
5 2:14.080 | - 11:45:42.368
6 2:14.444 +0.364 11:47:56.812
(127) LUCAS COLOMBO DELL AMICO
1 2:32.127 | - 11:37:17.028
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